
Holy Cross Boys Basketball Varsity Schedule

Gam
e

Date Opponent Site Time

SCR Saturday, November 20, 2021 Walton-Verona Away 1:00 
PM

SCR Thursday, November 18, 2021 Red & Black Night Home 6:00 
PM

1 Saturday, December 4, 2021 Hamilton (OH) Home 6:30 
PM

2 Thursday, December 9, 2021 TBD (Toyota Classic @ Great 
Crossing HS)

Away TBD

3 Friday, December 10, 2021 TBD (Toyota Classic @ Great 
Crossing HS)

Away TBD

4 Saturday, December 11, 2021 TBD (Toyota Classic @ Great 
Crossing HS)

Away TBD

5 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Covington Catholic Home 7:30 
PM

6 Saturday, December 18, 2021 Ryle Away 2:00 
PM

7 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 TBD (Swauger Holiday Classic @ 
Bellevue HS)

Bellevue TBD

8 Wednesday, December 22, 
2021

TBD (Swauger Holiday Classic @ 
Bellevue HS)

Bellevue TBD

9 Thursday, December 23, 2021 TBD (Swauger Holiday Classic @ 
Bellevue HS)

Bellevue TBD

10 Monday, December 27, 2021 TBD (City of Middletown Classic 
@ Eastern HS)

Eastern HS TBD

11 Tuesday, December 28, 2021 TBD (City of Middletown Classic 
@ Eastern HS)

Eastern HS TBD

12 Wednesday, December 29, 
2021

TBD (City of Middletown Classic 
@ Eastern HS)

Eastern HS TBD

13 Monday, January 3, 2022 Highlands Away 7:30 
PM

14 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Conner Away 7:30 
PM

15 Monday, January 10, 2022 Bellevue (9th Region All-A at 
Villa Madonna)

Away 7:45 
PM

16 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Beechwood (9th Region All-A 
Tournament at TBD)

Away 6:00 
PM

17 Friday, January 14, 2022 TBD (9th Region All-A 
Tournament at TBD)

Away 7:45 
PM

18 Saturday, January 15, 2022 TBD (9th Region All-A 
Tournament at TBD)

Away 7:00 
PM

19 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Campbell County Away 7:30 
PM

20 Friday, January 21, 2022 Lloyd Away 7:30 
PM

21 Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Holmes Home 7:30 
PM

January 26-30, 2022 All-A State Tournament EKU TBD
22 Saturday, January 29, 202 Bishop Brossart Home 6:00 



PM
23 Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Ludlow Home 7:30 

PM
24 Friday, February 4, 2022 Beechwood Away 7:30 

PM
25 Saturday, February 5, 2022 Newport Away 7:30 

PM
26 Tuesday, February 8, 2022 Newport Central Catholic Home 7:30 

PM
27 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Scott Neutral 7:30 

PM
28 Friday, February 18, 2022 St. Henry Home 7:30 

PM


